
TECHNIC AL DATA SHEET

SOFT SPONGE ANTI-FATIGUE COMMERCIAL MATTING

DESCRIPTION 

Sponge vinyl cushioned mat helps ease foot, leg and back fatigue at standing workstations. Worker comfort  
and safety are provided by this sponge vinyl cushion mat. Ideal for use in factories and warehouses at 
work-stations and assembly lines. the corrugated sponge vinyl surface traps dirt, resists oil and greases, 
and will not absorb  water. Mats lay flat and stay in place increasing in-plant safety. to easily maintain the 
mats just hose, wipe, vacuum or sweep.

891 Auto Parts Place, Suite A-2 • Martinsburg, West Virginia 25403
Phone: 1.855.627.6350    Fax: 1.855.627.6351

www.watcofloors.com       ©2023 Watco Industrial Flooring/Rust-Oleum

 

  

 

 

 

Material: Standard Sizes

Thickness:

Surface:

•   Sponge vinyl core, corrugated surface.

575S2736

575S2760

575S3660

585R24

585R36

585R48

585R72

585C24

585C36

585C48

585C72

27” x 36”

26” x 60” 

36” x 60”

2’ x 60’

3’ x 60’

4’ x 60’

6’ x 60’

2’ wide

3’ wide

4’ wide

6’ wide

5

9

11

90

135

180

270

.52

.52

.52

.52

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

3/8” Thick Full Rolls

3/8” Thick Cut Lengths (Up to 60’)

Size

Size

Size

Weight lbs./ea.

Weight lbs./ea.

(lbs./sq.ft.)

•   3/8”

•   Wide ribbed corrugation

Colors:

Black Gray


