

SOFT SPONGE ANTI-FATIGUE COMMERCIAL MATTING



DESCRIPTION

Sponge vinyl cushioned mat helps ease foot, leg and back fatigue at standing workstations. Worker comfort and safety are provided by this sponge vinyl cushion mat. Ideal for use in factories and warehouses at work-stations and assembly lines. the corrugated sponge vinyl surface traps dirt, resists oil and greases, and will not absorb water. Mats lay flat and stay in place increasing in-plant safety. to easily maintain the mats just hose, wipe, vacuum or sweep.

Standard Sizes

Material: • Sponge vinyl core, corrugated surface.

Thickness: • 3/8"

Surface: • Wide ribbed corrugation



Colors:	
Black	Gray

Item No.	Size	Weight lbs./ea.
575S2736	27" x 36"	5

575S2760 26" x 60" 9 575S3660 36" x 60" 11

3/8" Thick Full Rolls

Item No.	Size	Weight lbs./ea.
585R24	2' x 60'	90
585R36	3' x 60'	135
585R48	4' x 60'	180
585R72	6' x 60'	270

3/8" Thick Cut Lengths (Up to 60')

Item No.	Size	(lbs./sq.ft.)
585C24	2' wide	.52
585C36	3' wide	.52
585C48	4' wide	.52
585C72	6' wide	.52

